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Minot State University offers more than fifty student organizations reflecting the variety of interests of our student
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Active Clubs & Organizations Fall 2023

population — from leadership opportunities and community service to social events and entertainment. Getting
involved is easy! Consider starting with an organization related to your academic area of study. From there, find
something you enjoy or challenge yourself to try something new. Below you will find the list of active clubs and

organizations. To join, start by e-mailing their club, visiting with their advisor or a current member, or attending the

club fair at the start of each semester. If you need help, contact aaron.hughes@minotstateu.edu

Organization

Accounting Club

Active Minds (Mental Health)
American Chemical Society
Art Club

Augite (Geology Club)

Band Club (Pep & Marching)
Biology Club

Book Club

Campus Players (Theater)
Campus Pride

Cheer Team

Chi Alpha
(Christian Fellowship)

Christian Athletes Club
Clay Trap Shooting Club
College Democrats

CS Club (Computer Science)

Criminal Justice Club

CRU (Christian Fellowship)

DECA (Business Leadership)

English Club

Club Email

accounting.club@minotstateu.edu

activeminds@ minotstateu.edu

ACS@minotstateu.edu

artclub@minotstateu.edu

augite@minotstateu.edu

bandclub@minotstateu.edu

clubbiology@minotstateu.edu

bookclub@minotstateu.edu

campusplayers@minotstateu.edu

prideclub@minotstateu.edu

cheersquad@minotstateu.edu

chialpha@minotstateu.edu
minotstatexa@gmail.com

christianathleticsclub@minotstateu.edu

paul.brekke@minotstateu.edu

democrats.club@minotstateu.edu

computerscienceclub@minotstateu.edu

criminaljusticeclub@minotstateu.edu

minotcru@minotstateu.edu
Jason.Skjervem@cru.org

deca@minotstateu.edu

englishclub@minotstateu.edu

Club Advisor
Nicole Wald & Sue Weston
TBA

TBA

Ryan Stander
Kati Kilroy

David Rolandson
Heidi Super

Ann Nordgaard
Katy Allers

Andy Bertsch
Kitty Perez

Chelsie Hultz

Ben Bagwell

Paul Brekke

Eric Furuseth
Scott Kast

Mitchell Gresham,
Maria Kerzmann

Jay Wahlund
Jason Skjervem

Megan Fixen

Sarah Aleshire
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Entrepreneurship Club
Esports Club
FBLA—Collegiate (Business)
Finance Club

Honors Society
International Student Club
Intramural Sports

KIN Krew (Kinesiology)

KMSU (TV/Radio)

League of Social Sciences
Lutheran Campus Ministry
Media Ink

Men'’s Club Soccer
Mindfulness Club

MSU Life (Student Activities)
Music Teachers National Assoc.

National Association for
Music Educators (NAfME)

National Student Speech
Language & Hearing (NSSLHA)

Native American
Cultural Awareness Club

Nursing Students Assn.

Pacesetters

Percussive Arts Club
Psychology & Addiction Studies
Red & Green Newspaper
Residence Hall Association
Rotaract Club

Science Club

Sigma Delta Sorority

entrepreneurship@minotstateu.edu

esports@minotstateu.edu

PBL@minotstateu.edu

finance.club@minotstateu.edu

honors@minotstateu.edu

internationalclub@minotstateu.edu

paul.brekke@minotstateu.edu

kinkrew@ minotstateu.edu

neil.roberts@ndus.edu

LLSClub@minotstateu.edu

LCM@ minotstateu.edu

mediaink@ minotstateu.edu

TBA

mindfulnessclub@minotstateu.edu

msulife@minotstateu.edu

MTNA@ minotstateu.edu

NAFME@ minotstateu.edu

NSSLHA@minotstateu.edu

NACC@minotstateu.edu

NSA@minotstateu.edu

pacesetters@minotstateu.edu

PAC@minotstateu.edu

PASC@minotstateu.edu

redgreen@minotstateu.edu

RHA@ minotstateu.edu

rotaractclub@minotstateu.edu

scienceclub@minotstateu.edu

sigmadelta@minotstateu.edu

Randy Conway

Ethan Valentine

Megan Fixen, Jan Repnow
Jerry Stai

Jessica Smestad

Maleeha Latif, Araceli Erickson
Paul Brekke

Kelsey Higginson
Beth Marschner

Neil Roberts
Jynette Larshus
Rachel Simonson
Oliva Reed

Jason Spain
Raman Sachdev
Aaron Hughes
Dianna Anderson

Kateri Miller

Emily Stephens

Annette Mennem

Kim Tiedman,
Jacqueline Jarmin-Reep

Robert Crackel

Avis Veikley

Krystal St. Peter

Katy Allers

Karina Stander

Kevin Harmon

Robert Crackel, Bryan Schmidt

Janna McKechnie
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Sign On (ASL)
Student Ambassadors

Student Council for
Exceptional Children

Student Government Assn.

Students for Life
Student Social Work Org.
Students of ND United

Students with Interest In
Future Technologies

Veterans Club

sighon@minotstateu.edu

student.ambassadors@minotstateu.edu

SCEC@minotstateu.edu

sga@minotstateu.edu

studentsforlife@minotstateu.edu

Rebecca.daigneault@ndus.edu

SNDU@minotstateu.edu

SWIFT@minotstateu.edu

veteransclub@minotstateu.edu

MariDon Sorum
Brett Hlebechuk

Holly Pedersen

Aaron Hughes, Leon Perzinski
Nicole Wald

Rebecca Daigneault

Chelsie Hultz

Chad Fenner

James Tucci

Don't see one that fits your interests? Consider starting a new student organization!

Forming an organization can be a challenging, but very rewarding process. To ensure success, the Office of Student
Activities has designed a process that will help your group form a solid foundation so that your organization can
flourish and provide valuable experiences to your fellow students.

Stop by the Student I.D. Office or email aaron.hughes@minotstateu.edu with questions!
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